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Instructor's Office Hours
Fall 2019

Armstrong, Scott TR 10:05 - 10:55 am 530 WWH scotta@cims.nyu.edu

Bakhtin, Yuri  bakhtin@cims.nyu.edu

Ben Arous, Gerard W 2 - 3 pm 812 WWH 83108 benarous@cims.nyu.edu

Bhat, Vindya R 11:30 am - 1:30 pm 722 WWH 83239 vbhat@cims.nyu.edu

Bhutani, Aparna R 10:00 am - 12:00 pm 524 WWH   ab8473@nyu.edu

Bi, Jia W 3:25 - 5:25pm 524 CIWW jb6702@nyu.edu

Bilu, Margaret M 10:45 am - 11:45 am 
R 10:30 am - 11:30 am

604 WWH bilu@cims.nyu.edu

Bisnath, Christeen T 1:15 - 3:15pm 620 WWH cb4066@nyu.edu

Bourgade, Paul R 2 - 3 pm 603 WWH paulbourgade@gmail.com

Brown, Marguerite R 3:30 - 5:30 pm 930 CIWW mlb542@nyu.edu

Charyyev, Jumageldi W 8 am - 10 am 609 WWH 83240 charyyev@cims.nyu.edu

Cheeger, Jeff M 2 - 3pm
W 4 - 5pm

802 WWH 83282 jc9@nyu.edu

Chen, Hong-Bin F 1:45 - 2:45pm 524 WWH hbc236@nyu.edu

Chen, Kai F 9:30 - 11:30am 605 CIWW kc4138@nyu.edu

Chen, Mingyuan R 1 -2 pm (1302) 4:30 - 5:30 (1314)  WWH mc7632@nyu.edu

Chen, Yu 1126 WWH 83285 yuchen@cims.nyu.edu

Clarkson, Corrin T 4 - 5pm (Core 110 & MATH 120) 
W 1 - 3 pm (MATH 120)

C15 60 Fifth clarkson@nyu.edu

Collot, Charles MW 5:30 - 6:30 pm 604 WWH cc5786@nyu.edu

Crodelle, Jennifer M 11:00 am - 12:00pm
F 12:30 - 1:30 pm

905 WWH 83027 crodelle@cims.nyu.edu

Dauda, Damilola T 11:00 - 12:00 pm 
F 2:00 - 3:00 pm

 dad585@nyu.edu

De Rosa, Antonio M 10 am - 12 pm 519 WWH ad4470@nyu.edu

Dessenne, Karl 505 WWH karld@nyu.edu

Dies, Erik 710 WWH 83254 dies@cims.nyu.edu

Ding, Nan W 12 - 2 pm 524 WWH nd1684@nyu.edu

Ding, Xiaotong M 9 am - 11 am 905 WWH xd529@nyu.edu

El Amrani-Zirifi, Mehdi T 4:30 - 5:30 pm 302 60 Fifth mez277@nyu.edu

Espinosa, Silvia MR 11:25 am - 12:25 pm  se1557@nyu.edu

Feklistova, Mariya W 2 - 3 pm
F 11 am - 12 pm

 ARC mf1679@nyu.edu

Fine, Kit,  

Garrin, Caroline W 3:30 - 4:30 pm 302 60 Fifth cg3343@nyu.edu

Giuliani, Andrew M 2 - 3pm
W 11 - 11:55 am

905 WWH  giuliani@cims.nyu.edu
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Goodwill, Tristan M 12:05 - 1 pm 805 WWH tg1644@nyu.edu

Halavati, Aria MW 11 am - 12 pm 805 WWH Ah5160@nyu.edu

Hammoud, Naima 721 WWH hammoud@cims.nyu.edu

Han, Ru F 2 - 4 pm 805 WWH ru.han@nyu.edu

Hang, Fengbo T 9:30 am - 11:30 am 630 WWH 83221 fengbo@cims.nyu.edu

Harris, Simon R 12 - 1:55 pm 524 WWH sh5653@nyu.edu

Hirschberg, Ori TW 2 - 3 pm 1125 WWH 83275 ori.hirschberg@nyu.edu

Hohl, Jenna M 12:30 - 1:30 pm 705 WWH jh5219@nyu.edu

Holmes-Cerfon, Miranda M 5 - 6pm
T 5:15 - 6:15pm

1107 WWH 83262 holmes@cims.nyu.edu

Hoysala, Suhas  ssh506@nyu.edu

Hu, Jinqiu T 11:35 am - 12:35 pm (WWH 
705)       
R 4:35 pm - 5:35 pm (WWH 524)

 WWH jh6814@nyu.edu

Huang, Nate T 12:55 - 1:55 pm 524 WWH fh980@nyu.edu

Huang, Ruojun F 3 - 5 pm 921 WWH rh138@nyu.edu

Huang, Wei-Han WR 6 - 7 pm 705 WWH wh926@nyu.edu

Huang, Yue T 10 am - 12 pm  yh3095@nyu.edu

Kalaycioglu, Selin M 1 - 2 pm 
W 2 - 3 pm

723 WWH 83355 sk168@nyu.edu

Kleeman, Richard M 11:45 am - 1:45pm 929 WWH 83233 kleeman@cims.nyu.edu

Kohn, Robert M 2 - 3 pm
W 5 - 6 pm

502 WWH 83217 kohn@cims.nyu.edu

Kong, Xiangjia F 3 - 5 pm 505 CIWW xk320@nyu.edu

Labrousse, Gabriel T 8 am - 9 am 605 WWH gjl317@nyu.edu

Leger, Tristan W 4 - 6pm 805 WWH tbl248@nyu.edu

Leingang, Matthew WR 1:30 - 2:30 pm 718 WWH 83107 leingang@courant.nyu.edu

Li, Shenxiong W 5:30 - 7:30 pm 605 CIWW sl7906@nyu.edu

Li, Weilin 604 WWH weilinli@cims.nyu.edu

Li, Xintong R 2:00 - 3:00 pm
F 9:30 am - 10:30 am

302 60 Fifth xl3269@nyu.edu

Liu, Peiting F 11 am - 1 pm 302 60 Fifth pl1999@nyu.edu

Liu, Shizhu  sl3383@nyu.edu

Liu, Shizhu W 11 am - 1 pm
R 2 - 3 pm

720 WWH 83215 shizhu.liu@courant.nyu.edu

Magnani, Ildebrando F 10:50 am - 12:50 pm 705 WWH im975@nyu.edu

Majmudar, Trushant 719 WWH 83096 trush@cims.nyu.edu

Marbach, Sophie W 2:15 - 3:15 pm
R 11:15 am - 12:15 pm

1104 WWH marbach@cims.nyu.edu
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Maxian, Ondrej  om759@nyu.edu

McKenna, Benjamin R 11:00 am - 12:00 pm 905 WWH bam575@nyu.edu

Meisel, Joshua  jm7955@nyu.edu

Miles, Christopher M 11:00 am - 12:00 pm
R 3:15 - 4:15 pm

1105A WW Christopher.Miles@cims.ny

Mourrat, Jean-Christophe  ean-Christophe.Mourrat@e

Newman, Charles M 2 - 3 pm
R 3 - 4 pm

817 WWH 83309 newman@cims.nyu.edu

Normand, Raoul M: 2-3pm (WWH 505 UA107), 
3:30-4:30pm (WWH 524 
UA123)                                          
W 11:00am-12:00pm (WWH 505 
UA123)                                         
R 2-3pm (WWH 805 UA107)

 WWH rjn5@nyu.edu

Novack, Matthew T 9 am - 10 am
F 9:45 am - 10:45 am

619 WWH mdn7@cims.nyu.edu

Onaran, Efe F 11:00 am - 12:00 pm 853 MetroTe eo766@nyu.edu

O'Neil, Michael MR 11:00 am - 12:00pm 1119 CIWW mpo4@nyu.edu

Oveys, Hesam MW 2 - 3 pm 722 WWH 83229 ho15@nyu.edu

Padilla-Garza, David 504 WWH padilla@cims.nyu.edu

Pain, Michel T 5:05 - 6:10 pm
R 9:00 - 9:55 am

605 WWH michel.pain@nyu.edu

Pan, Renjie F 1 - 3 pm 705 WWH rp3014@nyu.edu

Pang, Liming T 10 am - 12 pm 720 WWH 83215 liming@cims.nyu.edu

Pang, Liming 1110 WWH lp3144@nyu.edu

Payne, Alexander John R 5 - 6 pm 609 WWH ajp697@nyu.edu

Peled, Yuval R 11 am - 12 pm 922 WWH yp24@nyu.edu

Peng, Qirui W 3:25 - 5:25 pm 524 WWH qp252@nyu.edu

Peskin, Charles M 2 - 3pm 
R 2 - 3pm

917 WWH 83126 peskin@cims.nyu.edu

Puelz, Charles TW 5 - 6 pm 905 WWH charles.puelz@gmail.com

Quan, Hao 805 WWH hq286@nyu.edu

Rajakumar, Alfred Ajay Aure 524 WWH aar653@nyu.edu

Rangan, Aaditya 1101 WWH 83303 rangan@cims.nyu.edu

Ristroph, Leif F 3:30 - 5:30 pm 1127 WWH lr1090@nyu.edu

Sadr, Amir F 1 - 2 pm 518 CIWW as73@nyu.edu

Satoskar, Ananya F 7 - 8 pm 853 2 Metro as12564@nyu.edu

Scambler, Christopher  

Seo, Dong Hyun 811 WWH 83209 dhs343@nyu.edu
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Shan, Yi T 9:30 am - 11:30 am 524 CIWW ys4011@nyu.edu

Shao, Kai W 8:50 - 9:50 am (WWH 524)
F 8:20 am - 9:20 am (2MTC 853)

524 WWH ks4026@nyu.edu

Shih, Yu-hsuan  yhs264@nyu.edu

Shum, Fanny TR 10 - 11 am and 5 - 6 pm 725 WWH 83375 fanny.shum@nyu.edu

Sia, Charmaine T 2 - 3 pm
W 4 - 5 pm

706 WWH 83096 sia@cims.nyu.edu

Silverstein, Laura 605 WWH lnsilverstein@gmail.com

Sondjaja, Tia W 1 - 3:30 pm 705 WWH 83375 sondjaja@nyu.edu

Sprinkle, Brennan  bs162@nyu.edu

Stein, Daniel TR 2 - 3 pm 819 WWH 83178 daniel.stein@nyu.edu

Stepp, Elizabeth 721 WWH es171@nyu.edu

Stewart, Gavin R 10 am - 12 pm 605 WWH stewart@cims.nyu.edu

Suh, Jun Hyuk  js5620@nyu.edu

Sun, Guanhua  gs2658@nyu.edu

Tabak, Esteban M 9 - 11 am 1017 WWH 83088 tabak@cims.nyu.edu

Takigawa, Masato  mt3963@nyu.edu

Tanzi, Matteo MW 4 - 5 pm 519 WWH mt3986@nyu.edu

Tatevossian, Leon  lt56@nyu.edu

Thornett, Christopher 524 WWH thornett@cims.nyu.edu 

Tian, Song  st3803@nyu.edu

Tong, Shanyin  

Tranchina, Daniel T 10:30 am - 12:30 pm 918 WWH 83109 dt2@nyu.edu

Uy, Wayne M 3:00 - 5:00 pm 905 WWH wtu4@cornell.edu

Vandanapu, Vismayie  vv846@nyu.edu

Vanden Eijnden, Eric 1116 WWH 83154 eve2@cims.nyu.edu

Wang, Haoyu  hw1973@nyu.edu

Wang, Zhimeng  zw2063@nyu.edu

Wein, Alexander TW 9:30 - 10:30 am 827 WWH aw128@cims.nyu.edu

Wu, Boyang W 3:30 - 4:30 pm (60 Fifth, 446) & 
R 12:25-1:25 pm (WWH 705)

705 WWH bw1638@nyu.edu

Xiang, Yunxiao M 4 - 6 pm 805 WWH yx1083@nyu.edu

Xiao, Qiyu M 3:30-4:30 pm 930 WWH qx344@nyu.edu

Xiao, Zepeng T 12:55 - 1:55 pm (WWH 
805)           
F 4 - 5 pm (WWH 524)

 WWH zx1004@nyu.edu

Xie, Jialu M 3 - 5 pm
W 3:05 - 5:05 pm

402 60 Fifth jx1007@nyu.edu
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Xie, Zhihao  

Yang, Deane 522 WWH deane.yang@nyu.edu

Yang, Yunan T 1 - 3 pm 1105A WW yunan.yang@nyu.edu

Ye, Ziyi W 3:30 - 4:30 pm
F 3:30 - 4:30 pm

350 60 Fifth zy1617@nyu.edu

Young, Robert Ji Wai M 10 am - 12 pm 601 WWH 83156 ryoung@cims.nyu.edu

Yu, Steven (Ming Ming) F 11 am - 12 pm (WWH 805) and
2 - 3 pm (WWH 905)

 WWH ming.yu@nyu.edu

Zavalina, Marina W 9:30 am - 11:30 am 302 60 Fifth mz2476@nyu.edu

Zhao, Ruonan 302 60 Fifth rz1280@nyu.edu

Zhao, Wenjun 930 WWH wz1042@nyu.edu

Zhao, Wenjun 923 WWH wz1042@nyu.edu
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